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
For appointment, call

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY. Fine 2 bdrm.
home in restricted dist. Elec. heat
wall to wall carpet insulted and
weather-stripe- d, lawn and shrubs At
fenced yard. See owner, 453 Wayne
Dr. 1 to 3 pjn. Suiv. for inspection
ana terms

BY OWNER: 2 bedrm. house, good lo
cation, inq. i7 T. com 1. pn.

LOCATE YOUR FAMILY near NEW
SALEM SCHOOL. They will enjoy
this l'i acre 4c Modern 2 BR. home,
surrounded by lawns, trees, insulated,
plenty built-in- s. fruit Rm.. garage,
pltry. hse.. Bendlx goes. IMMED.
POSS. VERY GOOD TERMS. 48000.

LOCATION IS IMPORTANT. This
home at 2060 Breyman is surrounded
by attractive homes, near schools,
city bus by door. Offers L. Ac D.
Rm.. 2 BRms.. bath. Elec. kitchen
with good built-in- s. plaster interior.

IMMED POSS. 43300. Low dn. pay-
ment

STATE STREET SPECIAL. This 2 BR
home at 2344 State St. has double
value. Rent brings in 445 per mo.
Deep lot gives Valuable bust, front-
age plus duplex or Court rental to
rear. Look this over! $5500 Terms.

BRAND NEW SUB. HOME. Hrdwd.
floors. 2 Brms.. L. Rm.. D. Rm. Very
best of construction, lots of built-in- s.

Trees, nice lawn. About ' acre. Price
48500..

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com'l St. Ph. Eve.
41000 DOWN

43900 far this new. cute, well built hse.,
Just the pic. for a couple. Fruit trees.

s Mk. to bus. Walking distance to
State Hse Ph

ED. LUKINBEAu REAL ESTATE
, 440 N. 14th St.

S500 Month Income
Old man owner can't take care of this.

Has 16 rm. hotel plus 2 apts. all rent-
ed. Completely furnished. Full base-
ment with oil furnace. 2 lots, 100 x
100 on corner. The only hotel in
thriving vallev town. Will take home
in Salem on trade. Price 417.000.

Trade for Smaller Home
I have a very modern 4 bdrm. home,

close in. Would like to trade for 2 or
3 bdrm. home up to 48000.

New Modern Duplex
In Hollywood dist. 2 bdrms. in each

unit Each apt. has elect, range &
refrigerator and rented for 4S mo.
2 lots 100 x 100. $16,000.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
1326 SUte St. Ph. or
.UR efficient ana effecUve sales ser

vice call the Salem Realty Co. NOW
EN GLEW OO D DIST.

Want a truly lovely home? There is
none nicer. New rambling 3 bdrm.,
cement foundation, hwd, firs., elec.
cook and .water heater, garage. Close
to schools. Full price 413.500, terms.

RAWLINS REALTY
(Hollywood Dist.)

Ph. 24864. Eve. & Sun. 26013, 37128,
24757

414.000 SOUTH
4 yr. old 3 B R. home, all on one floor.

Full tile bath, oak floors, insl.,
wrstrtpped. 2 car ga. Worth the
inonev. Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St

NEW MOD. 2 bedrm. plastered home. 1

mile N.E. of Silverton. New auto,
elec. range 4c water heater, bath
with tub 4c shower. Lge. (arage
with work. shop. acre. 4800. G.
E. Bishop owner. Rt. 1. Box 84AA.
Silverton. Ore. Eves after s please

2 BR. HOUSE Lights, city wtr. and
bath. Overlooking a pretty view. High
gmd. This place would make a good
rental income or nice sub. home. Also
bldg. lot that goes with place. Turn
L at top at Cascade dr.. then a quick
R at first nd turn. Price 42250
dn.. 423 per mo. Total price 43500
Mr. Roth. Ht. I. box 1U4, west saiem

3 BR modern home, new paint and
paper thruout inside. New shingle
roof. Close to school, bus at front
door. Close to shopping district. 46750,

'i down, liberal terms on balance.
Call Warner Motor t, o . pn 22m.

SEE this new 3 B R. HOME, priced
cheaper than others of this value.
Large LR., picture window, hdwd.
firs., dec. water heater, wired for

.range. 1 A. land, drilled n. well,
elec. pump, on paved street close to
school, oh Sunnyview Ave., 2 blks.
esst of Lane aiter or. Rt. s, cox s.s

47SOO. fhean modern 3-- home close
to Salem High. Hardwood floors,
fireplace, full basement. Immediate
possession. Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtors
133 S. High St Ph. gves

3 RM House At bath. 2 lots 1940 Lee St.
BstxTTor 2" bdrm. home. 4350. down.

3360 Simps'!
or trade by owner: 9 room

modern house, furnished. 2 rentals in
back and upstairs bring 499 per mo.
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

WE HAVE 2 nice homes: one 2 bdrm.and one 3 bedrm. Attached garagee.
Less than $7000 with good terms. Also

Di.nfI-i..bdr- m- home for 44850.
5 room modern homo.Fireplace. Floored attic. Nice high

basement; air cond. furnace. Fencedrear year: lots of shrubs. Englewoodput. Price $13,300 Consider trade forhome In Portland.
132 ACRE FARM close to Salem oa

?aved road. Good house. Barn 40x80.
around stream. Price. $30 000.includse 40 head sheep; 2 cows.

Leo N. Childs Inc Realtors
344 SUte St. Ph.Evenings caU Mr Voorhees.
Mr. Scderstrom ;

4 bedroom mod. home, garage At extratile building suitable for 2nd boteson A. near highway. Owner leav.ing state W1U sell for $1000 da . S40per mo. 4 Int. Full price 97O0U.

F. H. Weir
REALTOR

1247 S. Com L Phone
SUBURBAN - EXCELLENT VltwTLocated south of our favorite city areally nice 2 bedroom home almost'new: beautiful lawn Ac shrubbery
covered patio; hardwood floors; cutekitchen with corner sinks: plasteredgarage: Insulated: possession in iwks. $4500 down; baf 431 per mo. at4. See

Matron & Roethlin
Ph. REAL ESTATE 231 tt'i H.gb

Eve. Ph. -

Near Leslie Jr.-Hig-

$10,500 3 bedrm English Style withbsmt.. good sawdust furnace, fir,place, hwd floors. On the hilL
Geo. A. Walters, Realtor

960 S. Commercial
Phone EVf .

BY OWNER: 3 rm. house withlsath on
2 lots for $11WJ cash. Can arranaoterms. Rav Luthy. Gervals, Ore. Call
after 6 p.m. Open Sunday,;

BY OWNER: New 2 B R. "home. StElmo, park addition, large lot., feiut--
in back yard, outside patio and fire-pla- ce.

garage. Ph,

Best Buys
$8500 Special

4 rm. home with apt. Private ent Mod-
ern. 1', acre lot. School bus at front
door. Eve. Ph. or

Hollywood Diit. ;

4 bdrm. home Older type in very good
condition.' Full basement, fireplace,
lge. lot. several trees. Will trade for
smaller house. ToUl price only $10.-90- 0.

Eve. ph. or

Service Station
We have a very good opportunity foranyone interested in a service sta-

tion with a good stock of auto parts.
Doing very good business. M A (',margin on gas. Well equipped. Crow-
ing community. Requires some in-
vestment. Call for Mr. Isaak. Eve.
ph

Wanted Acreage
We have several clients who want ac-

reage with buildings north and east
of Salem. What have you Eve. Ph.

or

16 Acres
Facing 99E. Very modem home. 4 acres

berries. Choice court or business site.
Can be equipped for irrigation, fullprice $13,000 or furnished 4 equip-
ped $18,000. Eve. Ph. Or

10 Acres j

Modern 7 rm. house. 2 acres berries 20
x30 barn. 18x20 chicken house. Wi-
llamette silt soil. Close to amj)u town.
Total price $10,000. Terms arranged.
Eve. ph. or

Al Ieaak & Co., Realtor
Ph. 221594 . 3039 Portland Rd.

FARMS
Grade "A" 129 acres excellent soli.

home. 24 sUnchlon bain.
Stocked and eouipped. 29 milk cows.
15 young stock. Price 430.000 with
410.000 down, this 1 an excellent
farm. No. 1047.

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High Street Ph.

Sun if Eves U?41,
TSSEDIATE PosiBafDjIl

By owner: lg 4 rm. nearly new sub- -,
urban hse. Close to city HmiU,
schools Ac bus. Hd. firs, auto heat
piped to all rms. lg., util rm.. breeze-wa- y

with atUched garage, unfin.
upstairs with stairs 4c elel. In FHA
terms. Salem Heights Dist: Priced to
sell quickly 983 Ewald,

$11,300. Beautiful new modeTh R

home. Englewood Dist. Corner lot. ar

garage. Immediate possession.
Call SUnley Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtors
193 S High St Ph Eyes

Neat new 2 B. R . hse. Near beach at
DeUke. Value 45250 to trade on Sa-
lem sub. up to 49000.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS'

149 N. High St. Phone
Eve. -

46850
A real buy in 3 bdrm. house, Mv. rm.,

din. rm., bdrm. t bath down. S
bdrms., full bath up. Soluble for
home and Income property. Well
located close in. on Chemeketa st.

412.500
Let us show you this well built 2

bdrm. home, in one of Salem's finest
districts. Lge. liv. rm. with' fireplace,
din rm., bsmt.. auto, oil ht., lovely
lot. See this and make us an offer.

Gray-Himm- el Realty Co.
1385 No. Capitol St. ' Ph.
Eves.

Sale or Trade
32 A. exc. stril. Mod. Home Ac out bldgs.
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
tion call zzl ,

450 .Merchandise

45 j MachlBTy and Tools

14-- :ROTARY garden iiiller. new this
seSion. rti. uiu. zsua niuai ur, sa
lem.

455 Housohold Goods For Sola

GOOD USED treadle sewing machine
420. Ph. aca vista ive.

CABINET treadle sewing machine, 425
Mornings 410 S. Lancaster Dr.

PPftTGHT PIANO, good cond.. 4175 00
Gas range, apt size. 450. 1890 N. 5th
st;

BED AND springs, good condition. 415
Call or if ho answer call

f j
SINGER portable sewing machine, 460.

Ph
COMPLETE furniture for bedroom and

living room. GE range all like new.
Also three rugs, washing machine
and radio. 1311 N. Church- -

3 PC. BE5RMT"SET. Blond finish, new
spring and mattress Ph.

DROPLEAFTitchcn table and chairs.
18 00 445 Norwa

washing Machine;, 415. i2as North
Liberty. Ph. -

AW"WASrftNfi MACTTlNE. new "styli
pump 450. fJ ipn

CftlLDrS hardwood s waVdWbe, 111.40.
. 1025 N. 18th.

STlErFUXEN refrigerator. $'. 4 pc
bedroom set 490. Universal else. apt.
size range, nearly , new. 4124. Wash-
ing machine. 420. Dinette set 450.
Stepladder. 4440. 32$ River St Ph.
37115 J Ji COMP. rooms of furn. Eiec. stove,
ref.. dishwash.. piano, etc. Ph. 3508.
370 Ford St '

WOOD RANGE with coils, excel, cond.
Priced 430. Ph. 17F2L Salem.

ICE BOX. smaU aize. 25 lb. capacity.
43.00. 73 Roberts av off SUvertoa

' road.
APARTMENT SlZ Easy Whirldry

washer. Ph
USED sewing machine
SMALL WOOD range and coils, in good

cond. Price 420. Call at 3325 Center
St or ph. after 4 JO P m.

456 Wanfd, Housanold Goods
NOTHING too large j or too small.

TRADER LOUIE WILL PAY HIGH-
EST PRICES for furniture, rugs.'
appliances, sewing 'machines, etc.

, Will call ev-- s. Ph. 54 or
eyes. ?

US ED turn. Check our price. Valley
Furn. Co.. 285 N. Com! Ph.

SEED AT ONCE tars quantity used
furniture. Ph. wooory.

USED FURNITURE ; phono

458 Building Materials"

WRECKING 2 more Urge houses 373
N. Capitol and 44 Center St.. lots of
good oak flooring, 1 good CE auto,
hot water furnace with radiators-che- ap.

Lots of doors, windows, plum-
bing, light fixtures, lumber of ail
kinds, must be off ground In 30 days,
nothing reserved. Set Chris oa too
job. Madson Wrecking Co. '

CEDAR SHINGLES l Coast and high
, mountain red cedar.;; CEDAR SHA-

KES: No. 114 in. Fit Tite, Cedar
Wall and Bear brands: Natural prim-
ed or painted. BUILDING MATE-
RIALS: Reasonable competitive pric-
es on best quality merchandise. CALL

.US SALEM. TED MULLER.
formerly at Eola Lumber Yd. Call at
the farm. Salem -- Independence rd.

Wrecking Farragut, Idaho
Mod. Dole hung windows with stream-

line bar. complete wtth frame, only
47 JO. Hundreds, mod. sash 32"x33".
American Standard cash-Iro- n wash-
basin complete with all fittlnrs. C.
Q. Long. Ph. 1 mi. JM. of

eizer.
CUlAR SiilNflLEA No. 1 vertical

grain, 41-2- 5 per sq- - also complete
stock roofing materials, including val
ley tin. ridge roll, galvanized snlngie
nails. On shingles, metal gutters and
down spouts. Keith Brown, Front a
Court St. Salem. f

T. Martin, will be at tha Marion Hotel.

C T. Martin at the Marion Hotel. Sat

QUIT LOOKING for work Establish
yourself in a profitable Rawletgh
Business. Be your own boss. No ex-
perience or capital necessary. Write
immediately. Rawleigh's. Dept ORH- -
lao-zj- e. uas.iana. uaiu.

700 Rentals
702 SI ping Rooms. Board
SLEEPING RMS. in gd. location. Pri.

home. 795 N. winter, pn.
SLP. RM.. pri. ent Close in. No drink.

ers. Ph.
NICELY FURN. room. Gentleman pre- -

lerreo:. Ph.
SLEEPING RM. 2131 Center.
ATT. sleeping rm. Inq. modern home

No drinkers. 743 N. Church
VERY NICE sip. rm. for gent Close in.

Ph. 3 S396
WELL FURN. quiet priv. home. 1063

N. cottage. Ph. 7144S.
SLEEPING rooms, private entrance.

gentleman. C35 N. summer, pn.
NICE SLEEPINZTbOM. Ph.
BOARD 4c room. 450 "E" St Ph.

705 Apartments For Rent

TINY furn. cottage, walk. dis.. clean.
pn. patn, emp. iaoy. rn. ii. ,

MOD 3 rm. furn. apt. Pri. ent 1st fir
Emp. epic, prer. pn.

NICE HOME for emp. girl. Near shop
center. 960 Marion.

APT., pri. ent. and
bath. Reas. rent. Utilities pd. Ph

FURNISHED 2 rm. apt. 1820 Ferry St.
No drinkers.

3 ROOM furnished Dt . breakfast noofi
private bath and ent. 1277 S. Com I.

2 RM. APT.. Furn.. newly dec., bath.
work cple. Ph .20658

2 BR FURN. APT. Eec. heat, on bus
line S20"i Portland Rd.

3 RM. APT. and bath, available about
Sept. 1st. N. Adults. All elec. stove
and breakfast set furn. Write States-
man Box 960.

2 RM. APTS. for rent. 2310 N. 4th,.
NICELY FURN. APTS. 1 Ig & 1 small

utilities furn. No objection to baby
Children cared for during day for
working parents. 363 S. 16th.

707 Houses For Rant

TRAILER HSE. for rent. Covered bdrm.
attach. H 4c C water. Very clean.' On
Webb St.. Labblsh Village. Ph.

OR SALE: With one acre or 2. New
2 BR. modern house. 41000 or less
down, 463 month. 7 miles N. on New- -
berg hwy W. E. r. Wslther. Box 19C- -

RENT Furn. garage hse. Ph. 21634.
CABIN by Sept. 1. Ph. 26142 eve.
SMALL 1 BR. house. E. of Keizer.

Smokers or drinkers need not apply.
4iW Bailey HQ. Hazel NuttbrocK.

SUB. 3 bdrm. furn. home. Auto., oil
furnace, elec. dshwash., elec. wtr.
heater, weatherstripped. Lge. frplace.
Dble. gar. All kinds of fruit trees.
J90 mo. Ph. 36137.

3 BR furn. home, good location, 470
mo. s. Terry Ph. 37373 morn, or eve.

HOUSE TRAILERS and trailer space
for rent. Water and lights furn. No
objection to children or pets. Ph.

710 Wanted To Rent Houses
2 BDRM. HOME by 2 people. No pets,

no children. Write Statesman Box
963.

ANYONE having house in West Salem
in near future, for Christian family
with 3 school children, please pri.

2 BR. furnished house. Call chef at
. Marion Hotel between 9 a.rq-- 2 p.m.
SMALL Furn. hse. or 3 rm. apt in or

near tne vicinity of w ood burn by
employed couple. Write Box 1000 co
Statesman.

712 Wanted To Bent, Apts,
HSE OR APT. with reasonable rent In

vicinity of 20th it Center for working
mother and 3 yr. old son. Ph.

arouna sepi. is oy two working
wtrnTcn. van arier p.m

WANTED by middle-age- d couple
house or apt. Close in.

Rent 2 mo. in advance. Ph. 39037.
2 BDRM. Court or apt 3 adults. Write

Box 444 co Statesman.

714 Business Rentals
OFFICE, desk space, conv loc Ph
MODERN offices. Ph.
HUeUMUiS Room. H. L. SUfit

800 Real Estate
802 Busmess Property
FOR SALE: One-ma- n frozen food

locker In small live town. 41.74 cu-
bic foot rental scale. 420.000. terms.
Less for cash. Owner. Reply box 747.
The Statesman.

OWNER: Fountain and lunch, out-
skirts Portland. AH equipt. Liv. qtrs.
Close church, sch. Woody 's Fountain,
14110 SI. Stark st.

FOUNTAIN LUNCH
A going business, 2 can handle. Ice

cream and sandwiches. Next to thea-
ter. Priced for quick sale, for only
44500 or if you have a home for trade
we are willing to listen to an offer.

RAWLIN REALTY
(Hollywood Dist.)

Ph. Eves. 4t Sun.

PRICE REDUCED
3 NEW 1 B.. homes, good Income,

optional owners' 2 B R. home. Room
lor expansion. No trades. 1848 N. 5th.

FOR LEASE: Service station in Holly- -'
wood Dist at inventory and equip-
ment United Petroleum Call El 104
Portland. Ask tor Mr. Moors or Mr.
Sikea.

804 Suburban

It's A Fact
414.000 Beautiful ranch style subur-

ban noma, close in. 7 lg rooms.' tile
r bath, over 1700 ft floor space, dou-

ble garage. acre landscaped,' oa
. pavement, bus by door. ,i

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
460 S. Commercial '

Phone 49 Eve.
NEW 3 RM.. mostly fin. Art. Ph.
PACIFIC HIGHWAY HOME on , aero.

An attractive NEW 2 BR. cottage,
plenty fruit, flowers It shrubs. New
Elec. water syst. pltry hse. Quick
Poas. Very low dn. payment $2300.

POULTRY 4c SMALL DAIRY FARM.
12. A. good dark loam. yr. stream.

Rd, good S BJL home, barn,eived house, green bouoe. Sev.
acres fruit etc cane berries. Few mln.
drive from dty. You'll nka this I 410.-40- 0.

Terms. '
n Home & Loan Co.

Excliisive Listings Personal Service
164 S Cornl St Ph. Eve. 37440
BY. OWNER: A 4 rm. house, gar- -

aire. Laa. Utility and fruit room: Ph.

SALESMAN, must have good csr. fur-
nish A- -l references and be willing to
make night calls. Drawing account.
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